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Standards

•	ANSI/TIA-568.3-D
•	TIA-604-FOCIS
•	Telcordia GR-326-CORE

Pre-Polished Connectors

Four Easy Termination Steps

Strip Wipe Cleave Insert and Click

Pre-Polished Connectors
900/250 μM cable, 10mm cleave length

LC PROclick® SC PROclick®

Color Fiber Type 12-Pack 100-Pack Fiber Type 12-Pack 100-Pack

Aqua 50μM, OM3/OM4 FCLC900K50GM12 FCLC900K50GM100 50μM, OM3/OM4 FCSC900K50GM12 FCSC900K50GM100

Beige 62.5μM, OM1 FCLC900K62M12 FCLC900K62M100 62.5μM, OM1 FCSC900K62M12 FCSC900K62M100

Black 50μM, OM2 FCLC900K50M12 FCLC900K50M100 50μM, OM2 FCSC900K50M12 FCSC900K50M100

Blue SM, OS2 FCLC900KSM12 FCLC900KSM100 UPC SM, OS2 FCSC900KSM12 FCSC900KSM100

Green – – APC SM, OS2 FCSC900KASM12 –

ST 2Click® ST PROclick®

Color Fiber Type 12-Pack Fiber Type 12-Pack

Aqua 50μM, OM3/OM4 FCST50GM12 50μM, OM3/OM4 FCST900K50GM12

Beige 62.5μM, OM1 FCST62M12 62.5μM, OM1 FCST900K62M12

Black 50μM, OM2 FCST50M12 – –

Blue SM, OS2 FCSTSM12 SM, OS2 FCST900KSM12

Note: See page G14 for termination tools and accessories. Cleave tool OFCLV3 is suitable for multimode only. Visual Fault locator OFVFLKT1 
recommended during termination. Precision cleave tool OFCLV4 or OFCLV5 is required for singlemode terminations. Use a precision cleave tool for 
optimum performance.

Fiber Cleaver Universal Fiber Strip Tool Visual Fault Locator (ST, SC, LC)
Description Catalog No. Description Catalog No. Description Catalog No.

Multimode only OFCLV3 900 micron buffered 250 
fiber acrylate buffer, loose 
tube and PVC jackets

OFSTRIP2 Visual fault locator OFVFLKT1
SM or MM fiber,  
CT-30 style, with case

OFCLV4 TIP: Use a VFL during termination for optimum 
test results.

SM or MM fiber, precision,  
with case

OFCLV5

LC Pre-Polished 
FCLC900K50GM12

SC Pre-Polished 
FCSC900K62M12

2CLICK® ST 
FCSTSM12

PROclick® ST 
FCST900KSM12
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Standards

•	ANSI/TIA-568.3-D
•	TIA-604-FOCIS
•	Telcordia GR-326-CORE

Fusion Splice Heat Shrink Oven 
FCSPLHSOVEN

Fusion Splice Connector Fixture 
FCSPLFXTA

Fusion Splice Connectors

Fusion Splice-On Connectors
6-Pack

Fiber Type LC SC ST-Style FC 

Multimode 62.5 (OM1) FCLCF900M626PK FCSCF900M626PK FCSTF900M626PK FCFCF900M626PK

Multimode 50 (OM2) FCLCF900M506PK FCSCF900M506PK FCSTF900M506PK FCFCF900M506PK

Multimode 50 (OM3) FCLCF900M50G6PK FCSCF900M50G6PK FCSTF900M50G6PK FCFCF900M50G6PK

Singlemode UPC (OS2) FCLCF900SM6PK FCSCF900SM6PK FCSTF900SM6PK FCFCF900SM6PK

Singlemode APC (OS2) – FCSCF900SMA6PK – FCFCF900SMA6PK

Note: Pack of 6 connectors, each in a protective capsule with cleave protector, extended dust cap, 900µm boot and splice sleeve. Compatible with 
fusion splicers having a removable fiber holder. See application chart below. Metal holder fixture required (sold separately). See application table 
below. Hubbell fusion splice heat shrink oven, Catalog Number FCSPLHSOVEN is also required for termination. 

Fusion Splice Heat Shrink Oven 
Catalog No. FCSPLHSOVEN 

Metal Splice Connector Fixture Application Chart
Fusion Splicer  
Manufacturer

Fusion Splicer  
Model No.

Splice-On Connectors  
Supported (900µ)

Metal Connector Fixture  
Catalog No.

AFL/Fujikura FSM-11(S/M) LC, SC, ST, FC FCSPLFXTAR

FSM-12S FCSPLFXTA
FSM-17S LC, SC 

FSM-18S, FSM-60 (S/R) LC, SC, ST

Furukawa/Fitel® S122 (A/C/M) LC, SC, ST, FC FCSPLFXTF
S121 (A/M)

S123 (C/M), S153, S178A, S178A

Sumitomo® Type-25e (U/S/M) LC, SC, ST, FC FCSPLFXTS
Type-39FH

Type-46, 66

Quantum (Q101-CA)

INNO™ IFS 10, IFS 15 LC, SC, ST, FC FCSPLFXTI

Greenlee® 910 FS LC, SC, ST, FC FCSPLFXTG

FIS SUPER COUGAR LC, SC, ST, FC FCSPLFXTFIS

Sumitomo is a registered trademark of Sumitomo Electric Lightwave. Fitel is a registered trademark of Furukawa Electric Co., LTD. INNO is a trademark of 
INNO Instrument Inc. Greenlee is a registered trademark of Greenlee Textron Inc.

LC Fusion Splice-On 
FCLCF900M50G6PK

SC Fusion Splice-On 
FCSCF900M626PK
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Adhesive and Crimp Style Connectors

Adhesive Connectors
900µm termination

SC ST-Style

Mode 12-Pack 100-Pack 12-Pack 100-Pack

Multimode FCSCM12R FCSCM100R FCSTM12R FCSTM100R

Singlemode FCSCS12R FCSCS100R FCSTS12R FCSTS100R

Crimp Style Non-Adhesive Connectors
900µm termination

SC ST-Style

Mode 12-Pack 100-Pack 12-Pack 100-Pack

Multimode FCSCMQ12R FCSCMQ100R FCSTMQ12RA FCSTMQ100R

Singlemode FCSCSQ12R FCSCSQ100R FCSTSQ12R FCSTSQ100R

Note: Includes 1 connector, dust cap, black boot (MM) or yellow boot (SM), and crimp insert.

Crimp Inserts
Mode 12-Pack 100-Pack

Multimode/singlemode FCCI12 FCCI100

LC Simplex Adhesive Connectors
900µm termination, LC connector, white boot and dust cap

Mode 6-Pack

Multimode FCLCMM

Singlemode FCLCSM

Crimp Rings/3mm Boots
(25) crimp sleeves and boots

Description Catalog No.

Multimode OFPCRKM

Singlemode OFPCRKS

Note: SC/ST-style Hubbell OptiChannel connectors for 3mm jacketed cables, black 
boot (MM) or yellow boot (SM).

Note: OFCMT04 crimp tool required for SC and ST crimp or adhesive termination. See page G14 for termination tools and accessories sold separately.

SC Adhesive 
FCSCM12R
FCSCS12R

ST and SC Crimp 
FCSTM12R
FCSTS12R

Crimp Insert and 3mm Boot 
FCLCXX

OFPCRKXX

LC Adhesive 
FCLCMM


